MARCH 2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

/Ash <
Wednesday

9
Retiree's Meeting
2:00pm

10

RESIGNS BEGIN

11

12

14
E-Board Meeting
6:00pm

15

16
RESIGNS END

DFWP

Mandatory Member
Training-

6:00pm — 7:30pm

(Last one this year)

17

Happy St. Patrick's Day

4 .:' l“' /
d-::

18

19

21
Union Meeting
6:30PM

22

23

John Hancock —

Schedule 1-on- 1
3:00pm - 6:00pm

Investing 101-6:30
At JATC Training
Center

24

25

26

28

29

30

31




