MARCH 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	Ash Wednesday	3	4	5
6	7	8	9 Retiree's Meeting 2:00pm	10 RESIGNS BEGIN	11	12
13 RING FOR BY BY Saving	14 E-Board Meeting 6:00pm	15	16 RESIGNS END DFWP Mandatory Member Training- 6:00pm – 7:30pm (Last one this year)	17 Happy St. Patrick's Day	18	19
20 FIRST DAY OF SPRING!	21 Union Meeting 6:30PM	22	23 John Hancock – Schedule 1- on- 1 3:00pm – 6:00pm Investing 101-6:30 At JATC Training Center	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		